
Campus Behavior Coordinator
2025-2026

Melinda VanHorn
Melinda.VanHorn@lockhart.txed.net 
Lockhart High School 
906 Center Street
Lockhart, TX 78644
512-398-0300

Daniel Martinez
Daniel.Martinez@lockhart.txed.net
Pride High School Principal
500 Pecos Street
Lockhart, TX 78644
512-398-0038

Joseph Maines
Joseph.Maines@lockhart.txed.net 
Lockhart Jr. High School 
500 City Line Road
Lockhart, TX 78644
512-398-0770

Amalia Villarreal
Amalia.Villarreal@lockhart.txed.net 
Carver ECC Principal
371 Carver Street
Lockhart, TX 78644
512-398-0060

Josephina Bailey
Josephina.Bailey@lockhart.txed.net  
Alma Brewer Strawn ES
9000 FM 1854
Dale, TX 78616
512-398-0630

Kati Harber
Kati.Harber@lockhart.txed.net 
Bluebonnet ES
211 S. Mockingbird Street
Lockhart, TX 78644
512-398-0900

Isabel Aguilar
Isabel.Aguilar@lockhart.txed.net 
Borchert Loop ES 
3000 Borchert Loop Street
Lockhart, TX 78644
512-398-8400

Jilian Powell
Jillian.Powell@lockhart.txed.net 
Clear Fork ES
1102 Clearfork Street
Lockhart, TX 78644
512-398-0450

Thomas Cabello
Thomas.Cabello@lockhart.txed.net 
Navarro ES
715 Medina Street
Lockhart, TX 78644
512-398-0690

Katlin Stephens
katlin.stephens@lockhart.txed.net 
Plum Creek ES
710 Flores Street
Lockhart, TX 78644
512-398-0570

419 Bois D'Arc Street
Lockhart, Texas 78644

512-398-0000

LOCKHART INDEPENDENT
SCHOOL DISTRICT
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